CALL-OFF INITIAL PERIOD: 48 months 

CALL-OFF OPTIONAL 
EXTENSION PERIOD: 12 months 

MINIMUM NOTICE PERIOD 
FOR EXTENSION(S): 3 months 

HANDOVER DATE (IF APPLICABLE) 28 February 2022 
- SEE CALL OFF SCHEDULE 13A 

CALL-OFF CONTRACT VALUE 
INITIAL PERIOD (excl. VAT): £11,000,000 (eleven million pounds) 

Framework Ref: RM6221 
Project Version: v4 
Model Version: v4.0 

ANNEXES TO THIS ORDER FORM 
The following Annexes form part of this Health Order Form. 

Annex Title Version 
Annex 1 Statement of Work (Specification) Template 2.0.1 
Annex 2 Statement of Work (Costs) Template 1.0.1